Kup Panceva 2015

Pancevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Disciplina 15
29/11/2015 - 10:00

Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free

A
Startna lista Finale

Finale

1

O ~NO O, WN

BACIUNA, Roberta
BISAK, Ana
KECMAN, Bojana
PRASKALO, Natasa
KUKOLJ, Tamara
TADIC, Tina
SOBAT, Bogdana
BISAK, Marija

Rezervne prijave

BABAC, Sonja
BANJALIC, Una

G.R.

03
01
00
99
01
03
99
01

99
02

CSS Resita

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Sharks, SA

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

1:05.82
1:04.20
1:03.90
1:00.82
1:03.34
1:04.09
1:05.25
1:05.88

1:06.89
1:06.90

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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